



**POLICY SCHEDULE FOR EMPLOYEES COMPENSATION INSURANCE**

**UIN NUMBER - IRDAN190P0077100001**

<b>Insured's Name</b>	: M/S ASIAN MACHINE TOOL CORPORATION PVT LTD		
<b>Insured's Details</b>		<b>Issuing Office Details</b>	
<b>Customer ID</b>	: PO18846953	<b>Office Code</b>	: DO-VII (153100)
<b>Address</b>	: GAT NO.1239,B,FLAT NO-3,FIRST FLOOR,F WING, MULSHI VAIBHAV,OPPOSITE POLICE STATION,PIRNGUT,MULSHI PAUD ,MAHARASHTRA, 412108	<b>Address</b>	: 101 THE PENTAGON SHAHU COLLEGE ROAD PUNE,411009
<b>Phone No</b>	: XXXXXXX4700, XXXXXX1109	<b>Phone No</b>	: 02024224823 / 02024224825
<b>E-mail/Fax</b>	: finance@amtcl.com, /	<b>E-mail/Fax</b>	: nia.153100@newindia.co.in /
<b>PAN No</b>	:	<b>S.Tax Regn. No</b>	: AAACN4165CST178
<b>GSTIN/UIN</b>	: 27AAKCA9829L1ZY / NA	<b>GSTIN</b>	: 27AAACN4165C3ZP
		<b>SAC</b>	: 997139 (Other non-life insurance services excl RI)

Policy Details			
<b>Policy Number</b>	: 15310036220100000083	<b>Business Source Code</b>	
<b>Period of Insurance</b>	: From: 28/07/2022 12:00:01 AM To: 27/07/2023 11:59:59 PM	<b>Dev.Off level./Broker/Corp. Agent/Web Aggregator/CPSC User</b>	: MR.SACHIN C BHARGUDE - (1D7806074)
<b>Date of Proposal</b>	: 28-Jul-22	<b>Agent/Bancassurance/S pecified Person</b>	: RAJU DILIP SHETE (NIA1D7803627) AGENT_SITE_128 (1D7813274)
<b>Prev. Policy no.</b>	: 15310036210100000073	<b>Phone No</b>	: 24224823, 9422083480 / 9545139245
<b>Client Type</b>	: Non-Corporate	<b>E-mail/Fax</b>	: insurancehelpforme@gmail.com, / 02024224820 /

Premium(₹)	GST(₹)	Total (₹)	Total (₹ in words)	Receipt No. & Date
78338	14100	92438	RUPEES NINETY-TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT ONLY	1531008122000000253 7 - 18/07/22

**Details of Employees with monthly wages upto ₹ 15000:**

Categories	Sub Categories	No of Employee	Cash Total Wages
------------	----------------	----------------	------------------

**Details of Employees with monthly wages above ₹ 15000:**

Categories	Sub Categories	No of Employee	Cash Total Wages
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height HARICHANDRA S DEOKAR	1	348000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height B RAMPRASAD	1	348000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height HEMANT SONAR	1	180000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height S ELAMARAN	1	660000



Categories	Sub Categories	No of Employee	Cash Total Wages
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height DEEPAK MANTEN	1	324000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height ATUL HARISHCHANDRE	1	324000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height ABHIJIT AWALE	1	384000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height SAURABH POWAR	1	300000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height SURENDRA SINGH PAWAR	1	216864
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height RUPESH SATHE	1	196236
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height A MANOJKUMAR	1	582000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height SAGAR RAMESH GOLE	1	181356
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height RAJENDRA BHASKAR CHOUDHARI	1	180000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height PRAMOD KUMAR	1	324000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height SHANKAR PANDHARE	1	180000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height E THIRUMAL	1	450000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height P RAGHU	1	180000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard exceeding 9 mts high K KRISHNAKUMAR	1	504000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height JUNED JAKIR HUSEN MOMIN	1	180000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height ADIL MOHAMMAD SIDIQI	1	180000
Engineers not otherwise classified	Incl. work away from shop or yard upto 9 mtrs height RAHUL RAJENDRA SAKAT	1	229728
<b>Trade Description</b>	<b>Particular of Works</b>	<b>Location Details</b>	<b>Included All Sub-Contractors</b>
ENGINEERING	ENGINEERING	ALL OVER INDIA	No

**Contractor/Sub-Contractor Details:**

Serial No	Name of Contractor	Description	Categorie	No. of Workers			Amount Wages
				Skilled	Unskilled	Others	

**Extensions under the Policy Cover**

Name of the Extension	Sub Limit of the Extension	Deductibles of the Extension



<b>Name of the Extension</b>	<b>Sub Limit of the Extension</b>	<b>Deductibles of the Extension</b>
Medical Extension	₹25000	NA
<b>Special Conditions</b>	NA	
<b>Special Exclusions</b>	NA	
<b>Special Excess/Deductible</b>	NA	
<b>The Policy shall be subject to EMPLOYEES COMPENSATION INSURANCE Policy clauses attached herewith.</b>		
<b>Clauses</b>	<b>Description</b>	

**Premium and GST Details**

	<b>Rate of Tax</b>	<b>Amount in INR</b>
<b>Premium</b>		₹ 78338.00
<b>SGST</b>	9	7050
<b>CGST</b>	9	7050
<b>IGST</b>	0	0

In witness whereof the undersigned being duly authorised by the Insurers and on behalf of the Insurers has (have) hereunder set his (their) hand(s) on this 18th day of July, 2022.

For and on behalf of

The New India Assurance Company Limited

Date of Issue: 18/07/2022		
---------------------------	--	--

Duly Constituted Attorney(s)

Stamp Duty under the Policy is ₹

Mudrank \_\_\_\_\_ Dt. \_\_\_\_\_ consolidated Stamp Fees Paid by Pay Order Number \_\_\_\_\_ vide receipt number \_\_\_\_\_ dt. \_\_\_\_\_.

Tax Invoice No : 15310022E0008460

<p><b>IRDA Registration Number: 190</b> <b>NIA PAN NUMBER: AAACN4165C</b></p>
---